NaanDan Drip irrigation hose
PE16 mmx 1,2 mm 47mil 3bar
130micron 2,2ltr/h 33cm
brown 100m type GardenDrip
(7030179)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Material

Filtration

Flow

Inner o

Opening pressure

Pressure

Rec. press.

Wall thickness

Wall thickness

Size

Length

Max. Length

Dripper spacing

brown

GardenDrip

PE

130 micron

2,2 Itr/h

13,6 mm

0,5 bar

3 bar

0,5 -3 bar

47 mil

1,2 mm

16 mm

100 m

118 m

33cm

J

bosta

bringing water tolife




PRODUCT INFORMATION

The NaanDan GardenDrip with TOP PC dripper is ideal for residential drip irrigation on ground
cover, dense plantings, hedge rows and trees.

The Garden drip special material gives it additional flexibility in order to avoid kinds in the coils
before and during installation.

Brown coils come packed in plastic foil which allows you to save any remaining drip hose in its
original packaging.

Pressure Regulating Range: 0.4 - 4.0 bar.

Recommended Filtration: 130 micron.
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